Beverage License Detail Report for Month Ending 09-30-2020
‘ BILL NUMBER PRIMARY OWNER NAME MAILING ADDRESS SITUS ADDRESS BILL AMT

0003277606-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277618-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277619-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277654-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277655-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277670-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277684-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277770-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277779-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

0003277782-2020-2020-0000-00-REG

Guilford County Tax Department

WIFI WINES LLC / WIFI WINE BAR AND
SHOPPE

DARRYLS HIGH POINT ROAD INC

PIG POUNDER, LLC

SHOOTERS SPORTS BAR & BILLARDS

HARBOR ONE LLC / HARBOR ONE

HENRY K BURTNER POST 53

SUITE 101 LOUNGE LLC/ SUITE 101
LOUNGE

CLIPPER SEAFOOD RESTAURANT INC

CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY

STORE, INC. #107
CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY

STORE, INC. # 564

1605 NORTH MAIN STREET HIGH
POINT NC 27262

1410 MILL STREET STE 102

GREENSBORO NC 27408
PO BOX 9296 GREENSBORO NC

27429
PO BOX 1966 JAMESTOWN NC

27282

788 NORTH MAIN STREET SUITE A
HIGH POINT NC 27262

1605 NORTH MAIN STREET $
HIGH POINT NC 27262

3300 GATE CITY BLVD $

GREENSBORO NC 27407
1107 GRECADE STREET $
GREENSBORO NC 27408
3407-D WEST GATE CITY $
BLVD GREENSBORO NC

27407
788 NORTH MAIN STREET $

SUITE A HIGH POINT NC
27262

729 CREEKRIDGE RD GREENSBORO 729 CREEKRIDGE RD $

NC 27406-
2805 EARLHAM PLACE SUITE 101

HIGH POINT NC 27263

914 MALL LOOP ROAD HIGH

POINT NC 27262
305 HARTMANN DR LEBANON TN

37087
305 HARTMANN DR LEBANON TN

37087

GREENSBORO NC
2805 EARLHAM PLACE SUITE  $

101 HIGH POINT NC 27263

914 MALL LOOP HIGH POINT  $

NC 27262

4402 LANDVIEW DR $
GREENSBORO NC 27407

3707 ELMSLEY CT $

GREENSBORO NC 27406
Total $

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

125.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

975.00
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