

Guilford County Tax Department Beverage License Detail Report for Month Ending 09-30-2020

BILL NUMBER	PRIMARY OWNER NAME	MAILING ADDRESS	SITUS ADDRESS	BILL AMT
0003277606-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	WIFI WINES LLC / WIFI WINE BAR AND SHOPPE	1605 NORTH MAIN STREET HIGH POINT NC 27262	1605 NORTH MAIN STREET HIGH POINT NC 27262	\$ 100.00
0003277618-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	DARRYLS HIGH POINT ROAD INC	1410 MILL STREET STE 102 GREENSBORO NC 27408	3300 GATE CITY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27407	\$ 100.00
0003277619-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	PIG POUNDER, LLC	PO BOX 9296 GREENSBORO NC 27429	1107 GRECADE STREET GREENSBORO NC 27408	\$ 100.00
0003277654-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	SHOOTERS SPORTS BAR & BILLARDS	PO BOX 1966 JAMESTOWN NC 27282	3407-D WEST GATE CITY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27407	\$ 100.00
0003277655-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	HARBOR ONE LLC / HARBOR ONE	788 NORTH MAIN STREET SUITE A HIGH POINT NC 27262	788 NORTH MAIN STREET SUITE A HIGH POINT NC 27262	\$ 125.00
0003277670-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	HENRY K BURTNER POST 53	729 CREEKRIDGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406-	729 CREEKRIDGE RD GREENSBORO NC	\$ 100.00
0003277684-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	SUITE 101 LOUNGE LLC/ SUITE 101 LOUNGE	2805 EARLHAM PLACE SUITE 101 HIGH POINT NC 27263	2805 EARLHAM PLACE SUITE 101 HIGH POINT NC 27263	\$ 50.00
0003277770-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	CLIPPER SEAFOOD RESTAURANT INC	914 MALL LOOP ROAD HIGH POINT NC 27262	914 MALL LOOP HIGH POINT NC 27262	\$ 100.00
0003277779-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY STORE, INC. #107	305 HARTMANN DR LEBANON TN 37087	4402 LANDVIEW DR GREENSBORO NC 27407	\$ 100.00
0003277782-2020-2020-0000-00-REG	CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY STORE, INC. # 564	305 HARTMANN DR LEBANON TN 37087	3707 ELMSLEY CT GREENSBORO NC 27406	\$ 100.00
Total \$				975.00